
Name Email Address City State Zip/Post code Phone Number Job title Organization
Sommer Freeman sfreeman@porthouston.com
Nicole Jones nnjones@porthouston.com
Alexis S. King aking@porthouston.com
Alberto Foster afoster@porthouston.com
Cassandra Fontenot ifontenot@porthouston.com
Keith Wanttaja keith@braveryconstruction.com 709 West Rusk Street / Suite B #571 Rockwall TX 75087 9728090754 COO Bravery Construction
Sea‐Breeze Roofing, Inc. 1927 Ahrens Street Houston TX 77017 7136437997 Operation Manager/Project Coordinator Sea‐Breeze Roofing, Inc.
Alex Kendrick 5580 Fm 1960 Dayton TX 77535 9364146297 estimator Ranger Roofing & Construction
Brenda Ruiz bruiz@porthouston.com
Rocha, Robert (EEO) Robert.Rocha@eeo.hctx.net
Ken Beck ken.beck@roofconnect.com 3311 Shadowcrest Ct Montgomery TX 77356‐5497 6785764742 Director of Business Development RoofConnect
Derek L. Garrett dgarrett@porthouston.com
Homero Lozano PO Box 129 Willis  Texas 77378 9362425525 Bid Number: 00003019 Triton Alliance Group Inc.
Reginald Anderson r.anderson@botlogistix.com 14106 Chartley Falls Drive, Houston, TX, 77044 Houston TX 77044‐4959 2817991180 CEO RMC Real Estate Management & Construction
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